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Ticket parking

Basketball Court

 Building   Ref     No

24G 24 George Street  C5

 Luton Lane  D1

AMDC Accessibility and International Student Advisors  D4

SPW Admissions and Health Sciences B2

AMDC Advanced Manufacturing and Design Centre  D4

ATC Advanced Technologies Centre  D3

AS Applied Sciences Building   D2

AR Arts Building  C3

AGSE Australian Graduate School of Entrepreneurship  B4

AV Aviation Building  D5

UN Bookshop  C3

BA Business and Arts Building  C4

32P Child Care Centre (32 Park Street)  A2

CH Chemistry Building  D3

EN Engineering Building  C3

EW Engineering (West) Building  C2

GS George Swinburne Building  B3

UN Hammer & Swine  C3

 Hawthorn Aquatic & Leisure Centre  B1

GS Health Services (Level 4)  B3

FS Innovation Hub and Design Factory Melbourne  C4

IS IS Building  D5

LB Library and Latelab  C4   

AD Moondani Toombadool Centre  C3

GS   Multi-Faith Centre (Level 3)  B2

AD Old Administration Building  C3

SA Science Annexe  C2

1A  Security (1 Alfred Street)  B1

SR SR Building  B3

LB studentHQ C4

SPS Swinburne Place South  B2

TA TA Building  B3

TB  TB Building  B4

TC TC Building  A4

TD TD Building  A3

  The Junction  C1

UN UN Building  C3

SPS _now store  B2

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

All gender toilet

Bicycle repair station

Food and drink

Male and female toilets

Parents room

Bicycle parking

Accessible parking

Parking

Student study space  
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